
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MADRAS 
Chennai 600 036 

PROJECT PURCHASE SECTION 

Telephone : [044] 2257 9798/9760, FAX : [044] 2257 0545/8366 

Dt: 25.10.2017 

From 

V. Sathyanarayanan 
Senior Manager (Project Purchase) 

Corrigendum to Open Tender No. MET/SGAN/2017/026 dated 06.10.2017 & 

CPP portal Tender ID 2017_11T-M_255077_1 

Item : Very High Cycle Fatigue Test Facility 

It is informed to all the tenderers that 

(A) The due date for submission of the above open tender is extended from 31.10.2017 at 2 

pm to 17.11.2017 at 2 pm 

(B) Technical bid opening date is extended from 31.10.2017 at 3.30 pm to 17.11.2017 at 

3.30 pm 

The specification and other tender terms and condition remains same. 

V.S6 anarayanan 
Senior Manager (Project Purchase) 
IC&SR Building 2nd  Floor 
IIT Madras, Chennai — 600 036 


	Page 1

